

PROPOSED

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AMENDMENTS TO H.B. 2107

(Reference to printed bill)

- 1 Page 1, line 5, strike "41-3032.22" insert "41-3028.04"
- 2 Line 6, strike "41-3032.22" insert "41-3028.04"
- 3 Line 7, strike "2032" insert "2028"
- 4 Line 9, strike "2032" insert "2028"
- 5 Line 11, strike "2033" insert "2029"
- 6 Amend title to conform

KEVIN PAYNE

2107PAYNE.docx
01/31/2024
08:37 AM
H: NM/lis